DS-YCQB/EN-R2006
Copyright © SANHUA 2018 Subject to change without notice
SANHUA INTERNATIONAL
SANHUA STANDARD CATALOGUE
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
•  Applicable for HFC / HFO and flammables refrigerants
•  Relative humidity: 0 to 95% RH

• STABILITY: APPLIED SUPERIOR PRESSURE CORE, GOOD STABILITY UNDER STRICT PROCESS CONTROL;
• DIVERSIFICATION: DIFFERENT PRESSURE RANGES AND DIFFERENT LEVEL OF ACCURACY.
Model designation
YCQ B 02 L xxxx YCQ = Pressure Transmitter
YCQ B 02 L xxxx B = Voltage output / C = Current Output
YCQ B 02 L xxxx
Pressure range
01 : between 0 and 10 bar
02 : between 0 and 20 bar
03 : between 0 and 30 bar
04 : between 0 and 40 bar
05 : between 0 and 50 bar
YCQ B 02 L xxxx L = Thread / H= Solder
YCQ B 02 L xxxx Digits for additional information
DS-YCQB/EN-R2006
Copyright © SANHUA 2018 Subject to change without notice
SANHUA INTERNATIONAL
YCQB SERIES
PRESSURE SENSOR
Output signal = 0.5 to 3.5V   (compatible with Sanhua controller = SEC)
Model
Name U11 Solder
/Flare*
Pressure
range
Max Working
pressure
Electrical
connection Accuracy Medium
Temp.
[bar] [bar] Type % °C
YCQB02H01 10185004701
Solder
0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB02H01-01 10185001501 0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB02H18-1 10185015401 0-20 52,5 4.9m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB05H01 10185004801 0-50 75 2m wires +XHP ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB02L12-1 10185001401
Flare
0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB02L28-1 10185005601 0-20 52,5 4.9m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
YCQB with 0.5 to 3.5V output signal
*Flare = 7/16-20UNF-2B connector / Solder = ¼”  connector
For flammable refrigerants, Sanhua recommend to use pressure transmitters with solder connection
DS-YCQB/EN-R2006
Copyright © SANHUA 2018 Subject to change without notice
SANHUA INTERNATIONAL
YCQB SERIES
PRESSURE SENSOR
Output signal = 0.5 to 4.5V
Model
Name U11 Solder
/Flare*
Pressure
range
Max Working
pressure
Electrical
connection Accuracy Medium
Temp.
[bar] [bar] Type % °C
YCQB02H50 10185004501
Solder
0-13.8 52,5 Packard ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB04H50 10185004601 0-34.5 75 Packard ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB02L01 10185004901
Flare
0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±2% FS -30 / 120
YCQB02L01-01 10185001401 0-20 52,5 2m wires +XHP ±0,8% FS -40 / 120
YCQB05L01 10185007001 0-46 75 2m wires +XHP ±2% FS -30 / 120